ADWAUASAY / Coverage

FuouIduwaus:lasyd / Benefit (umn / Baht)

1. vasEASNuWeualusoUsINA (Vedical Expenses Incurred Overseas)

2. sawsAShyweuaninadululs:nAlne
(Medical Expenses incurred in Thailand)
3. saweisselunsiiunuiiegeuidosilsoweua (Hospital Visitation)
4. wals:lesUsgdudwmsumssnunimlulsowenunalugnu:gosiu
(Overseas Hospital Confinement Benefit)
5. sawerinsAurilofionstianiau (Emergency Cell Phone Call Charges)
6. LABEMSIZEEIN N1Sgruldeaded: aen NSenuwanwnos
FuBoieuNaURWR (Personal Accident and Permanent Disablement)
7. sawesoelunisindeugneilionssnuwenuiaaniduna:
MsIAGaueNAUS:INANTENU (Emergency Medical Evacuation)
8.  umweriBselunsduAundesgnauus:nAndaniun
(Repatriation)
9. saweissslumsidounsenisusnianMsIAUNY
(Trip Cancellation Expenses)
10. vaweAlEelunisarsruouIUIRUNNUSIUALNSTIASaTU
(Trip Curtailment Expenses including Aircraft Hijacking)

11, GABENISIrUMBUOVIBUAIUND (Loss of Personal Money)

12. sABEMSErUIAnSaRaIdamMayoons:IUIAUNOVSONSWEFUAOUMD

(Damage or Loss of Personal Baggage)

13. BABENISgrYIdenSaldemeoniesssuUsA
(Damage and Loss From Natural Disasters)

14. HJaUS:TEJUUﬂ(J’]UFTUﬂSO\)lan?ﬂsmSlﬁum\J (Loss of Travel Documents)
15. saseABIeluNMsaGweunsaUNAUNY (Baggage Delay)

16. sRsEAEMEluNMSWaANSFaINgo0U (Travel Missed Connecting Flight)
17. BAIBIMSIAUNVENGT (Trave! Delay)

18. bABANUSLTARBUARANBUSN (Parsonal Liabiliy)

19. wals:fesinowAuAseveunsaineduia:loa-au-au (Goir Advantage)

\20 BAIBEAIWSUTAAUISNAWMSUSOIBT (Rental Vehicle Fxcess)

5,000,000
250,000

250,000
25,000

500
5,000,000

ORI
Actual Cost
DENWDEY
Actual Cost
PRllZa b
Actual Cost
DRt
Actual Cost
6,000

60,000

25,000

30,000
35,000

15,000
35,000
4,000,000
20,000
25,000

3,000,000
150,000

150,000
15,000

300
4,000,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

F9MUO3V
Actual Cost
D1EMLOSY
Actual Cost
4,000

40,000

25,000

20,000
25,000

10,000
25,000
3,000,000
10,000
20,000

2,000,000
70,000

70.000
7,000

200
1.500,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

919MWO3
Actual Cost
DIYNWDSY
Actual Cost

30,000

10,000

2.500
5,000

2.500
1,000,000

15.000

2,000,000
40,000

100
1.500.000
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igmn / Remark:

o JonnavAunsaude 4 waus:levtisedudmsumssnuwlulsowetuia Tugnu:gioslusious:ng 3,000 unsadu ta:Snuwoiovluus:ne 1,000 ka3
For coverage No. 4, Hospital Confinement Benefit : overseas confinement THB 3,000 and follow-up treatment in Thailand THB 1,000 per day.

o JomnavAunsaude 11 (ieUs:iureo:Reusulinsaunouldenie 1,000 UN vauMsgumMeria:Asy uanneg ASORIANISgUMNG

For coverage No. 11, Insured must be responsible for deductible of THB 1,000 from each and every insured event.
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o JaNNAavAUASaVda 12 hﬂlhiJﬂ’]S(’jﬂJIZEJVISE]HT)'IUIZSJVI'IEJEJH\)HS’IlJ’]IﬂUn’]\]V\SE)nSllIUﬁUFiJUVIfJ F]lJF]SE]\)VI'IlJﬂS’UIrUI']SlJﬁSSlJlJS’ﬂlJﬂ(JIIl?Iw’)’]ﬂﬂ{j\]ﬁlﬂllllﬂu 5,000 uN MaBU Vo nogn

For coverage No. 12, Maximum per pair/piece THB 5,000.-

o JoMNAVAUASAVdD 17 BAIEMSIAUNANGET USEND:drEANAINU 10% vauduouduels:Audeis:ulumsiunsusssius:Autednsumsasnnoamn (6) Galuoikiu

For coverage No. 17, pay 10% of the sum insured for each full consecutive 6 hours delay.




